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Overall Finish List - Boys
Varsity Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  
1 (< 5) 616 Judson Greer Melissa 14:51.9 4:47/M 12  
2 1 533 Walker St. John Grapevine 15:09.5 4:53/M 11  
3 2 461 Foster Wilfong Boerne Champion 15:33.8 5:01/M 12  
4 3 524 Trey Leathers Grapevine 15:41.7 5:03/M 11  
5 4 455 Devin Duran Boerne Champion 15:47.5 5:05/M 12  
6 5 591 Trevor Malik Lucas Lovejoy 15:53.8 5:07/M 12  
7 6 518 Josue Granados Grapevine 15:58.2 5:08/M 11  
8 (< 5) 617 Lucas Tauch Melissa 16:09.9 5:12/M 12  
9 7 629 Sebas�an Calderon Waxahachie 16:17.4 5:15/M 12  

10 8 457 Chris Mar�nez Boerne Champion 16:18.7 5:15/M 12  
11 9 460 Camden Vicknair Boerne Champion 16:20.3 5:16/M 11  
12 10 508 Kalil Bell Grapevine 16:23.4 5:17/M 12  
13 11 588 Cameron Kennedy Lucas Lovejoy 16:36.3 5:21/M 12  
14 12 519 Brian Guevara Grapevine 16:40.5 5:22/M 11  
15 13 571 John Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 16:41.4 5:22/M 12  
16 14 594 Riley McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 16:42.5 5:23/M 11  
17 15 573 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 16:43.2 5:23/M 11  
18 16 559 Ethan Moss Highland Park 16:44.4 5:23/M 12  
19 17 493 Erik Rangel Colleyville Heritage 16:47.9 5:24/M 12  
20 (< 5) 615 Alex Branscome Melissa 16:52.4 5:26/M 12  
21 18 456 Hunter Lampkin Boerne Champion 16:54.8 5:27/M 11  
22 19 608 Rohan Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 16:56.9 5:27/M 11  
23 20 577 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 17:00.1 5:28/M 9  
24 21 532 Grant Saunders Grapevine 17:06.1 5:30/M 11  
25 22 471 Ma�hew Bayles Colleyville Heritage 17:08.3 5:31/M 12  
26 23 454 Colin Breuer Boerne Champion 17:14.5 5:33/M 9  
27 (> 7) 607 Luis Sandoval Lucas Lovejoy 17:16.6 5:34/M 12  
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10/17/2020
Lovejoy, TX

Cross Country

https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=32
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=12954
http://www.runfarusa.com/
https://lovejoyathletics.com/hq/lovejoy-xc-fall-festival/
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



28 24 507 Tyler Baxter Grapevine 17:17.4 5:34/M 10  
29 25 621 Wesley Gibbs The Colony 17:17.8 5:34/M 12  
30 26 480 Mar�n Harris Colleyville Heritage 17:18.6 5:34/M 12  
31 27 491 Nick Petrie Colleyville Heritage 17:19.8 5:35/M 12  
32 (> 7) 601 Alex Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 17:21.3 5:35/M 12  
33 (> 7) 599 Ma�hew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 17:22.6 5:36/M 11  
34 28 620 Sean Daugherty The Colony 17:23.1 5:36/M 12  
35 29 459 Noah Perez Boerne Champion 17:23.1 5:36/M 9  
36 30 477 Gavin Casey Colleyville Heritage 17:26.0 5:37/M 11  
37 31 550 Hunter Hegi Highland Park 17:29.8 5:38/M 10  
38 32 627 Noah Witham The Colony 17:32.0 5:39/M 12  
39 (> 7) 458 Ryan Nereson Boerne Champion 17:34.2 5:39/M 11  
40 33 622 Devon Judelson The Colony 17:37.8 5:40/M 10  
41 34 496 Aaron Sandoval Colleyville Heritage 17:39.5 5:41/M 10  
42 35 488 Alex Mathison Colleyville Heritage 17:41.1 5:42/M 11  
43 36 634 Dakoda Moreno Waxahachie 17:44.7 5:43/M 11  
44 37 557 Joseph Linck Highland Park 17:46.8 5:43/M 12  
45 38 619 Tyler Cross The Colony 17:47.8 5:44/M 10  
46 (> 7) 484 Mohammad Hussain Colleyville Heritage 17:48.3 5:44/M 12  
47 39 551 William Jaudes Highland Park 17:49.3 5:44/M 9  
48 (> 7) 501 Trent Wheelock Colleyville Heritage 17:50.2 5:44/M 10  
49 40 543 Charles Campbell Highland Park 17:50.3 5:44/M 11  
50 41 624 Adrian Morales The Colony 17:52.0 5:45/M 11  
51 42 633 Lucas Molina Waxahachie 17:55.7 5:46/M 11  
52 43 564 Jake Richter Highland Park 17:59.2 5:47/M 9  
53 44 561 Mark Philbin Highland Park 18:05.7 5:49/M 10  
54 45 626 Brandon White The Colony 18:05.8 5:49/M 10  
55 46 638 Aidan Pennington Waxahachie 18:10.0 5:51/M 9  
56 (> 7) 623 Adam Medina The Colony 18:11.9 5:51/M 9  
57 (> 7) 625 Ryan Sachse The Colony 18:25.1 5:56/M 12  
58 (> 7) 542 Sam Brady Highland Park 18:27.2 5:56/M 11  
59 47 639 Joseph Quilbio Waxahachie 18:31.2 5:58/M 11  
60 48 628 Braden Buegeler Waxahachie 18:35.0 5:59/M 10  
61 49 635 Eli Nance Waxahachie 18:50.3 6:04/M 9  
62 (> 7) 539 Ryan Beck Highland Park 18:51.1 6:04/M 9  
63 (> 7) 632 Landon Jones Waxahachie 19:34.8 6:18/M 12  
64 (> 7) 618 Ashton Cross The Colony 19:55.4 6:25/M 11  
65 (> 7) 553 Thomas Kerr Highland Park 21:47.0 7:01/M 10  
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Final Team Results - Boys
Varsity Boys

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 32 Team Score (�mes): 1:19:53.2 Ave Time:15:58.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 533 Walker St. John 11 1 1 15:09.5 15:09.5 0:17.7
2 524 Trey Leathers 11 3 4 15:41.7 30:51.2 0:49.9
3 518 Josue Granados 11 6 10 15:58.2 46:49.4 1:06.3
4 508 Kalil Bell 12 10 20 16:23.4 1:03:12.8 1:31.6
5 519 Brian Guevara 11 12 32 16:40.5 1:19:53.2 1:48.7
6 532 Grant Saunders 11 (21) (53) 17:06.1 1:36:59.3 2:14.2
7 507 Tyler Baxter 10 (24) (77) 17:17.4 1:54:16.6 2:25.5

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Team Score (�mes): 1:20:55.1 Ave Time:16:11.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 461 Foster Wilfong 12 2 2 15:33.8 15:33.8 0:42.0
2 455 Devin Duran 12 4 6 15:47.5 31:21.3 0:55.7
3 457 Chris Mar�nez 12 8 14 16:18.7 47:40.0 1:26.9
4 460 Camden Vicknair 11 9 23 16:20.3 1:04:00.3 1:28.5
5 456 Hunter Lampkin 11 18 41 16:54.8 1:20:55.1 2:02.9
6 454 Colin Breuer 9 (23) (64) 17:14.5 1:38:09.5 2:22.6
7 459 Noah Perez 9 (29) (93) 17:23.1 1:55:32.6 2:31.3
8 458 Ryan Nereson 11 More Than 7  17:34.2 2:13:06.8 2:42.3

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 58 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:37.0 Ave Time:16:31.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 591 Trevor Malik 12 5 5 15:53.8 15:53.8 1:02.0
2 588 Cameron Kennedy 12 11 16 16:36.3 32:30.1 1:44.4
3 571 John Armstrong 12 13 29 16:41.4 49:11.4 1:49.5
4 594 Riley McGowan 11 14 43 16:42.5 1:05:53.8 1:50.6
5 573 Tate Barr 11 15 58 16:43.2 1:22:37.0 1:51.4
6 608 Rohan Sharma 11 (19) (77) 16:56.9 1:39:33.9 2:05.1
7 577 Joe Bluestein 9 (20) (97) 17:00.1 1:56:33.9 2:08.2
8 607 Luis Sandoval 12 More Than 7  17:16.6 2:13:50.5 2:24.8
9 601 Alex Pedersen 12 More Than 7  17:21.3 2:31:11.8 2:29.4

10 599 Ma�hew Murray 11 More Than 7  17:22.6 2:48:34.4 2:30.8

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 122 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:00.5 Ave Time:17:12.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 493 Erik Rangel 12 17 17 16:47.9 16:47.9 1:56.1
2 471 Ma�hew Bayles 12 22 39 17:08.3 33:56.2 2:16.5
3 480 Mar�n Harris 12 26 65 17:18.6 51:14.8 2:26.8
4 491 Nick Petrie 12 27 92 17:19.8 1:08:34.6 2:28.0
5 477 Gavin Casey 11 30 122 17:26.0 1:26:00.5 2:34.1
6 496 Aaron Sandoval 10 (34) (156) 17:39.5 1:43:39.9 2:47.6
7 488 Alex Mathison 11 (35) (191) 17:41.1 2:01:21.0 2:49.2
8 484 Mohammad Hussain 12 More Than 7  17:48.3 2:19:09.2 2:56.5
9 501 Trent Wheelock 10 More Than 7  17:50.2 2:36:59.4 2:58.4

Team - The Colony Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:38.3 Ave Time:17:31.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 621 Wesley Gibbs 12 25 25 17:17.8 17:17.8 2:26.0
2 620 Sean Daugherty 12 28 53 17:23.1 34:40.9 2:31.3
3 627 Noah Witham 12 32 85 17:32.0 52:12.8 2:40.1
4 622 Devon Judelson 10 33 118 17:37.8 1:09:50.6 2:46.0
5 619 Tyler Cross 10 38 156 17:47.8 1:27:38.3 2:55.9
6 624 Adrian Morales 11 (41) (197) 17:52.0 1:45:30.3 3:00.2
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7 626 Brandon White 10 (45) (242) 18:05.8 2:03:36.0 3:14.0
8 623 Adam Medina 9 More Than 7  18:11.9 2:21:47.9 3:20.0
9 625 Ryan Sachse 12 More Than 7  18:25.1 2:40:13.0 3:33.3

10 618 Ashton Cross 11 More Than 7  19:55.4 3:00:08.4 5:03.6

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 163 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:40.3 Ave Time:17:32.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 559 Ethan Moss 12 16 16 16:44.4 16:44.4 1:52.6
2 550 Hunter Hegi 10 31 47 17:29.8 34:14.1 2:37.9
3 557 Joseph Linck 12 37 84 17:46.8 52:00.9 2:54.9
4 551 William Jaudes 9 39 123 17:49.3 1:09:50.1 2:57.4
5 543 Charles Campbell 11 40 163 17:50.3 1:27:40.3 2:58.4
6 564 Jake Richter 9 (43) (206) 17:59.2 1:45:39.5 3:07.4
7 561 Mark Philbin 10 (44) (250) 18:05.7 2:03:45.2 3:13.9
8 542 Sam Brady 11 More Than 7  18:27.2 2:22:12.4 3:35.3
9 539 Ryan Beck 9 More Than 7  18:51.1 2:41:03.5 3:59.3

10 553 Thomas Kerr 10 More Than 7  21:47.0 3:02:50.4 6:55.1

Team - Waxahachie Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 178 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:38.8 Ave Time:17:43.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 629 Sebas�an Calderon 12 7 7 16:17.4 16:17.4 1:25.6
2 634 Dakoda Moreno 11 36 43 17:44.7 34:02.0 2:52.8
3 633 Lucas Molina 11 42 85 17:55.7 51:57.7 3:03.8
4 638 Aidan Pennington 9 46 131 18:10.0 1:10:07.6 3:18.1
5 639 Joseph Quilbio 11 47 178 18:31.2 1:28:38.8 3:39.4
6 628 Braden Buegeler 10 (48) (226) 18:35.0 1:47:13.8 3:43.2
7 635 Eli Nance 9 (49) (275) 18:50.3 2:06:04.0 3:58.4
8 632 Landon Jones 12 More Than 7  19:34.8 2:25:38.7 4:42.9

Team - Melissa Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 616 Judson Greer 12 Less Than 5  14:51.9 14:51.9 0:00.0
2 617 Lucas Tauch 12 Less Than 5  16:09.9 31:01.7 1:18.0
3 615 Alex Branscome 12 Less Than 5  16:52.4 47:54.1 2:00.5
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